
SKF
Trailer Wheel End Seals

Features and Benefits:

Related Parts:
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Coated with Bore-Tite , which provides a better seal than
a simple metal to metal press fit for added wheel end
protection.
Sealing element consists of three lips for added durability.
Unitized design provides a perfect running surface for
extended seal life.
Reliable seal designed to provide long lasting service
and dependability for low cost of ownership.
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SKF Rebuild Kit for
PreSet Hubs
Bearings
Hubcaps
SKF Splashguard

®

Scotseal Classic Trailer Wheel End Seals
®

Built on a reputation for
quality, innovation and value,
the SKF Scotseal wheel seal
line offers an optimum sealing
solution for a range of
maintenance demands. All
models feature superior
materials and a unitized
design to ensure easy installs
and longer service life.

The Scotseal Classic is
designed to handle a wide
range of road and driving
conditions. To extend service
life, the three-lip sealing
element contains a pre-lubed,
spring-loaded primary sealing
lip, a dirt exclusion lip, and an
outer bumper lip. A Bore
Tite® coating ensures a better
seal than a metal-to-metal
press fit.
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Cross Reference:

Application
SKF

Classic National StemcoOutrunner
SKF

LongLife
SKF

Plus XL

46305 46308CHR 380025A 372-7097
42623 42631CHR 380065A 372-7099

380036A
370037A

372-7098
372-7095

40136
43752

46300
42627

40129

43754

859
851

850
853

Dana Spicer, Rockwell, Eaton, Standard Forge

Fruehauf, Rockwell (TP series)

Dana Spicer, Rockwell, Eaton, Standard Forge

Rockwell, Eaton


