

## Scotseal® Classic Trailer Wheel End Seals



Features and Benefits:

**Cross Reference:** 

- ★ Coated with Bore-Tite®, which provides a better seal than a simple metal to metal press fit for added wheel end protection.
- ★ Sealing element consists of three lips for added durability.
- ★ Unitized design provides a perfect running surface for extended seal life.
- ★ Reliable seal designed to provide long lasting service and dependability for low cost of ownership.

Built on a reputation for quality, innovation and value, the SKF Scotseal® wheel seal line offers an optimum sealing solution for a range of maintenance demands. All models feature superior materials and a unitized design to ensure easy installs and longer service life.

The Scotseal® Classic is designed to handle a wide range of road and driving conditions. To extend service life, the three-lip sealing element contains a pre-lubed, spring-loaded primary sealing lip, a dirt exclusion lip, and an outer bumper lip. A Bore Tite® coating ensures a better seal than a metal-to-metal press fit.

## **■ Related Parts:**

- SKF Rebuild Kit for PreSet® Hubs
- Bearings
- Hubcaps
- SKF Splashguard

SKF	SKF	SKF				
Classic	LongLife	Plus XL	Outrunner	National	Stemco	Application
46305	46308CHR	46300	859	380025A	372-7097	Dana Spicer, Rockwell, Eaton, Standard Forge
42623	42631CHR	42627	851	380065A	372-7099	Fruehauf, Rockwell (TP series)
40136		40129	850	380036A	372-7098	Dana Spicer, Rockwell, Eaton, Standard Forge
43752		43754	853	370037A	372-7095	Rockwell, Eaton

